

Oklahoma State USBC

Nomination / Award Form

Nominee Information	
Name	Association
Daytime l	Phone Evening Phone
Nomination / Application Type (Choose One)	
	Trailblazer of the Year - This person has shown enthusiasm in promoting the sport and pioneering innovative programs to enhance the bowling experience on a state or local level. Annual Award.
	Volunteer of the Year - This person has shown untiring effort in the support of bowling at the state or local level, either by helping with tournaments or serving on committees. On a local level they may have promoted bowling at a non-bowling venue (i.e. visited high schools, set up a booth at a county fair, high school bowling coach, etc). Annual Award.
	Wes Thompson Leadership of the Year - This award will go to a leader that has implemented innovative programs. supported the state tournaments, and is a leader in gaining or retaining membership. Or an association leader who has taken a leadership role on a local board and went above and beyond for their bowlers. They are supportive of the state tournaments and projects. Willing to suggest new programs for gaining new membership when the status quo isn't working. Annual Award.
	Proprietor/Manager of the Year - Presented to a proprietor or manager of a bowling center. One that has shown initiative and/or progressive thinking in promoting the sport of bowling, along with having a good relationship with their local and state USBC associations. Annual Award.
Reason	United States Bowling Congress for Nomination
Please fill out and attach additional sheets describing why this person or association qualifies for this award.	
Nominator Information	
Your Nan	ne Association
Daytime I	Phone Evening Phone
Signature	Date
	Complete and mail nomination by May 1 deadline to:

١

Tommy Gann 5643 S 167th West Ave Sand Springs, OK 74063

t. gann bowlok lahom a@gmail.com

r.normanbowloklahoma@gmail.com